9:45

10:00-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-16:15

Muuta:

Leiripdivin aikataulu
7.12.2024
Kuntotalonpalloilusali

Ovet aukeaa

Avaus ja alku lampo
Treeni

Ruoka

Treeni

Vilipala

Peleja

Loppu létinét

Ovet lukossa pdivilla, ruoka ja vélipalat kahviossa.

Aikataulu 7.12.2024
Junnuleirille tsemppia!
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